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Please check the appropriate report being filed:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14} days and seven (7) days immediately
>< prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14} days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the Primary Election.

After Primary Election, Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14} days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election,

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election,

TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALSFROM |

| _ REPORT oS oapony  CUMULATIVE REPORT
%Total contributions 7 _ ; !fl & 34./5 12, G3¢, )5
;Total campaign expenses _ _ / 07 ?3.;3; 9'_’; },..? kY 95
‘Balance at the time of this report. (cannot havea ; ,0 -vf!v

‘negative balance)

I do herby certify that, to the best of oy knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of
my_,- paign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been repo ﬁfor this period beginning
A rwalg 28/ andending /MNAech 32, Jo/d and that

the Jare no bills orgblizations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in i is report.
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DATE

1/14/2018
1/15/2018
1/24/2018
1/29/2018
2/10/2018
2/20/2018
3/13/2018
3/14/2018
3/27/2018
3/27/2018
3/27/1930

CONTRIBUTIONS

CANDIDATE NAME: BEVERLY K. MACFARLANE
OFFICE: COMMISSIONER
POLICTICAL PARTY: REPUBLICAN

NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR

Wanema Butcher
Cathy Jackson
Beverly Macfartane
Beverly Macfarlane
Maxine Belnap
Rose Baxter
Beverly Macfarlane
Beverly Macfarlane
Beverly Macfarlane
Beverly Macfarlane
Beverly Macfarlane

MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE

2090 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015
235 West 400 South, Provo, Utah 84606
2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015
2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015
144 West 1500 South, Bountiful, Utah
2632 East 6500 South, Ogden, Utah 84403
2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015
2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015
2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015
2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015
2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015
TOTAL

RECEIVED

APR § 2 20

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERk

AMOUNT

100

100
4584.33
555.93
200

100
1250
665.96
1820.63
3533.3
26
12936.15



EXPENSES

EXPENSES

" 'CANDIDATE NAME: BEVERLY K. MACFARLANBEVERLY K. MACFARLANE

OFFICE: COMMISSIONER
POLITICAL PARTY: REPUBLICAN

DATE
1/9/2018

1/10/2018

1/18/2018

1/18/2018
1/18/2018

1/16/2018

1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/24/2018
1/26/2018
2/13/2018

3/1/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/11/2018
3/13/2018

3/6/2018
3/27/2018

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
REPUBLICAN

NAME

DMT PRINTING

Gathering, Inc.

Utah Eagle Forem, N.S.L.
http:www.utaheagleforum.org
Davis County Republican Party

Davis County Republican Party

Appie

Station Park, 148 N. East Promatory
Farmington, Utah 84025
DCRP-Lincoln Day Dinner/Booth
Lincoln Day Dinner/table
COSTCO-meet & greet/table
DOMAIN/WEB site

Home Town/Post Cards/March
Home Town/FACEBOOK

Home Town/WEB

Home Town

Davis County Chamber

Davis County Clerk/Filing fee

Home Town/Media

Davis County Republican Party Meet and Greet

AMOUNT
315
6,000.00
39

95

1590

30.99

250

95

40

25

700
315
1250
330
195
665.96
2350
50
TOTAL 12935.95
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