

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME	Beverly K. Mactarlane	
OFFICE	County Commissioner	
PARTY	Republican	
		_

Please check the appropriate report being filed: Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention. Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election. After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election. Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT
Total contributions		12,936.15 12,936.15
Total campaign expenses		12,935,95 12,935,95
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		,02

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate repo	orting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning and ending MARCH 30, 30/8	
therefore no hills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report	and that

Date

3-30-18 Signature

the General Election.

APR 0 2 2003

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

CONTRIBUTIONS

CANDIDATE NAME: BEVERLY K. MACFARLANE

OFFICE: COMMISSIONER POLICTICAL PARTY: REPUBLICAN

DATE	NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR	MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	AMOUNT
1/14/2018	Wanema Butcher	2090 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015	100
1/15/2018	Cathy Jackson	235 West 400 South, Provo, Utah 84606	100
1/24/2018	Beverly Macfarlane	2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015	4584.33
1/29/2018	Beverly Macfarlane	2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015	555.93
2/10/2018	Maxine Belnap	144 West 1500 South, Bountiful, Utah	200
2/20/2018	Rose Baxter	2632 East 6500 South, Ogden, Utah 84403	100
3/13/2018	Beverly Macfarlane	2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015	1250
3/14/2018	Beverly Macfarlane	2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015	665.96
3/27/2018	Beverly Macfarlane	2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015	1820.63
3/27/2018	Beverly Macfarlane	2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015	3533.3
3/27/1930	Beverly Macfarlane	2004 North 300 West, Sunset, Utah 84015	26
		TOTAL	12936.15

RECEIVED

APR 0 2 2018

COUNTY CLERK

EXPENSES

* CANDIDATE NAME: BEVERLY K. MACFARLANBEVERLY K. MACFARLANE OFFICE: COMMISSIONER COUNTY COMMISSIONER

POLITICAL PARTY: REPUBLICAN REPUBLICAN

DATE	NAME		AMOUNT
1/9/2018	DMT PRINTING		315
1/10/2018	Gathering, Inc.		6,000.00
1/18/2018	Utah Eagle Forem, N.S.L.		39
	http:www.utaheagleforum.org		
1/18/2018	Davis County Republican Party		95
1/18/2018	Davis County Republican Party		190
1/16/2018	Apple		
	Station Park, 148 N. East Promatory		30.99
	Farmington, Utah 84025		
1/24/2018	DCRP-Lincoln Day Dinner/Booth		250
1/24/2018	Lincoln Day Dinner/table		95
1/24/2018	COSTCO-meet & greet/table		40
1/26/2018	DOMAIN/WEB site		25
2/13/2018	Home Town/Post Cards/March		700
3/1/2018	Home Town/FACEBOOK		315
3/10/2018	Home Town/WEB		1250
3/10/2018	Home Town		330
3/11/2018	Davis County Chamber		195
3/13/2018	Davis County Clerk/Filing fee		665.96
3/6/2018	Home Town/Media		2350
3/27/2018	Davis County Republican Party Meet and Greet		50
		TOTAL	12935.95

EXPENSES

RECEIVED

APR 0 2 2018

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK